18

200
201
209
196
194
58

70
121
113

197
55

186
226
96

175
164
120

Penalties BK Dance Stars

Chloe Van Brummelen
Daina Bauer

Nora en Jolien

Kona en Kato

Kornelia Gierlak

Melinda Hulverscheidt
Lies Wauters

JInM

The Girlz

Lose Control

The Teens

Manon Vekeman-Marcelis
Manon Vekeman-Marcelis
Benita Mannel

Cato en Amy

Louise Meurant

Chaliyah

DNM - TERPSICHORE

The Company

Britt Michielsen

Blaze

<10 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
Excessive Bad Language
Bad Language

Bad Language

Bad Language

<10 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
10><30 sec overtime
Excessive Bad Language
Excessive Bad Language
Excessive Bad Language
10><30 sec overtime
Bad Language

Bad Language

0.5 point in deduction
1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction
2 points in deduction
1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction
0.5 point in deduction
1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction
2 points in deduction
2 points in deduction
2 points in deduction
1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction

1 point in deduction



