## **Penalties BK Dance Stars**

18	Chloe Van Brummelen	<10 sec overtime	0.5 point in deduction
200	Daina Bauer	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
201	Nora en Jolien	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
209	Kona en Kato	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
196	Kornelia Gierlak	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
194	Melinda Hulverscheidt	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
58	Lies Wauters	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
3	JnM	Excessive Bad Language	2 points in deduction
70	The Girlz	Bad Language	1 point in deduction
121	Lose Control	Bad Language	1 point in deduction
113	The Teens	Bad Language	1 point in deduction
1	Manon Vekeman-Marcelis	<10 sec overtime	0.5 point in deduction
1	Manon Vekeman-Marcelis	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
197	Benita Mannel	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
55	Cato en Amy	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
186	Louise Meurant	Excessive Bad Language	2 points in deduction
226	Chaliyah	Excessive Bad Language	2 points in deduction
96	DNM – TERPSICHORE	Excessive Bad Language	2 points in deduction
175	The Company	10><30 sec overtime	1 point in deduction
164	Britt Michielsen	Bad Language	1 point in deduction
120	Blaze	Bad Language	1 point in deduction